
MADEMOISELLE KRAVITZ  
Design Philippe Starck

kg

6.77

74
46

55
41

52.5

MATÉRIAU
Polycarbonate transparent ou coloré dans la masse

ASSISE
Polyuréthane recouvert de tissu 

€

€

4192 PRIX UNITAIRE 1.044,00
Structure noire
4193 PRIX UNITAIRE 1.044,00
Structure transparent

€

€

4392 PRIX UNITAIRE 943,00
Structure noire
4393 PRIX UNITAIRE 943,00
Structure transparent

1,80 € d'écotaxe exclue

1,80 € d'écotaxe exclue


